
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 01.06.20 Monday 1-2 PM - Mouth & Oerophagus -

2 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 02.06.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Cerebellum

3 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 04.06.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - -
Patho physiology of Diabetes 

mellitus

4 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 04.06.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Learning & memory

5 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 05.06.20 Friday 9-10AM - - Female Reproductine Physiology - II

6 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 05.06.20 Friday 11-12 

Noon
- Stomach (gastric juice) -

7 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 06.06.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

8 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 08.06.20 Monday 1-2 PM - Liver & gall bladder -

9 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 09.06.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Circuits of cerebellum

10 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 11.06.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - -

Short term and lomg term 

complications and physiological 

basis of management of Diabetes 

mellitus 
11 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 11.06.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Sleep - I

12 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 12.06.20 Friday 9-10AM - - Female Reproductine Physiology - III

13 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 12.06.20 Friday

11-12 

Noon -
Stomach 

(Pathophysiology of 

peptic ulcer)

-

14 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 13.06.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

15 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 15.06.20 Monday 1-2 PM - Liver & gall bladder -

16 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 16.06.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Functions of cerebellum

17 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 18.06.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - - Contraception physiological basis

18 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 18.06.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Sleep - II

19 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 19.06.20 Friday 9-10AM - - Sexual Differentiation -I 

20 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 19.06.20 Friday
11-12 

Noon
- Pancrease -

21 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 20.06.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -
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22 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 22.06.20 Monday 1-2 PM - Small Intestine -

23 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 23.06.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Basal ganglia

24 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 25.06.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - -
Different types of Temporary and 

permenant methods of contraception

25 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 25.06.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Hypothalamus
26 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 26.06.20 Friday 9-10AM - - Sexual Differentiation -II 

27 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 26.06.20 Friday
11-12 

Noon
- Large Intestine -

28 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 27.06.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

29 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 29.06.20 Monday 1-2 PM - GI Hormones -

30 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 30.06.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Circuits of basal ganglia

Sunday (28.06.2020)


